भारत सरकार Government of India सूक्ष्म, लघु एवं मध्यम उद्यम मंत्रालय Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises

UDYAM REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

UDYAM REGISTRATION NUMBER

UDYAM-WB-14-0091506

ALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES

NAME OF ENTERPRISE

M/S QSS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

TYPE OF ENTERPRISE *

SNo.Classification YearEnterprise TypeClassification Date12023-24Micro15/09/2023

SERVICES

GENERAL

MAJOR ACTIVITY

SOCIAL CATEGORY OF ENTREPRENEUR

NAME OF UNIT(S)

S.No.	Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum	Unit(s) Name
1	WB14D0020446	QSS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Flat/Door/Block No.	AD 260	Name of Premises/ Building	AD 260
Village/Town	SALTLAKE CITY	Block	SECTOR -1
Road/Street/Lane	BD STOPPAGE	City	KOLKATA
State	WEST BENGAL	District	NORTH 24 PRAGANAS , Pin 700064
Mobile	9830203223	Email:	qssispl@gmail.com

DATE OF INCORPORATION / REGISTRATION OF ENTERPRISE

OFFICAL ADDRESS OF ENTERPRISE

15/06/2017

15/06/2017

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF PRODUCTION/BUSINESS

NATIONAL INDUSTRY CLASSIFICATION CODE(S)

SNo.	NIC 2 Digit	NIC 4 Digit	NIC 5 Digit	Activity	
1	71 - Architecture and engineering activities; technical testing and analysis	7110 - Architectural and engineering activities and related technical consultancy	71100 - Architectural and engineering activities and related technical consultancy	Services	
2	74 - Other professional,	7490 - Other professional, scientific and	74909 - Other professional, scientific and	Services	

	scientific and technical activities	technical activities n.e.c.	technical activities n.e.c.	
DATE OF UDYAM REGISTRATION		15/09/2023		
[*] In case of graduation (upward/reverse) of status provisions of Notification No. S.O. 2119(E) dated			Schemes will be availed	as per the
Disclaimer: This is computer generated statement, r	no signature required. Printed f 15/09/2023	from https://udyamregis	t <mark>ration.gov.in</mark> & Date of p	orinting:-
For any assistance, you may contact:				
1. District Industries Centre: N. 24- P	RAGANAS (WEST BENGA	AL)		
2. MSME-DFO: KOLKA	ATA (WEST BENGAL)			
Visit : www.msme.gov.in ; www.do			in	